Matricola
851028
851159
851505
851588
851648
851661
851749
851936
852003
852109
852143
852207
852258
852269
852365
852467
852520
852529
852573
852630
852821
852849
852856
852925
852996
852997
853010
853031
853046
853052
853067
853068
853071
853125
853163
853200
853237
853256
853266
853286
853303
853323
853382
853470
853473
853479
853572
853630
853650
853689

Punteggio
77
90
93
27
71
63
56
82
46
77
82
50
87
86
72
55
69
70
63
83
54
55
42
92
53
70
80
70
89
49
69
57
61
48
77
55
61
53
67
54
55
73
65
69
62
63
61
79
53
56

Risultato
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO



853716
853741
853777
853800
853813
853852
853864
853885
853891
853897
853903
853908
853915
853916
853952
853959
853986
853987
854026
854034
854042
854064
854067
854072
854073
854085
854139
854145
854148
854218
854222
854254
854265
854328
854427
854435
854453
854473
854505
854518
854577
854622
854646
854651
854685
854700
854703
854713
854718
854722
854729

75
73
60
67
60
58
51
56
48
48
59

45
45

46
65
65
58
62
50
46
43
72
68
67
39
69

63
69
62
63
45
67
62
56
65
66
75
57
58
79
69
55

79
87
70
66
81

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



854734
854737
854738
854792
854821
854831
854850
854896
854914
854923
854936
854959
854979
854981
854988
854990
854995
855002
855015
855048
855077
855086
855091
855104
855129
855130
855131
855158
855161
855165
855169
855193
855213
855254
855261
855265
855268
855314
855333
855359
855396
855426
855476
855484
855495
988145
988212
988224
988260
988296

58
51
48
71
73

56
69
94
82
77
56
73
87
60
79

39
67
55
77
47
47
60
57
41

68
67
55
81
87
86
60
72
67
68
58

69
61
60
92
77
57
80
45
56
62
67

NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



